Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2021-041608

2021-041609

2021-041610

2021-041613

2021-041616

2021-041621

2021-041626

2021-041631

2021-041632

2021-041636

2021-041637

12/7/2021 2:44

12/7/2021 2:59

12/7/2021 4:59

12/7/2021 7:09

12/7/2021 7:43

12/7/2021 8:20

12/7/2021 9:08

12/7/2021 10:09

12/7/2021 10:26

12/7/2021 10:50

12/7/2021 10:53

HOSPITAL Drive

WILLOUGHBY CCFR Station 1
Avenue
TEAL Street CCFR Station 1

HOSPITAL Drive

MENDENHALL
LOOP Road

CCFR Station 4

FOSTER Avenue CCFR Station 2

BETTY Court CCFR Station 3

SHELL SIMMONS
Drive

GLACIER Avenue CCFR Station 1

GLACIER
Highway

GLACIER
Highway

CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Alarm system sounded
due to malfunction

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Cooking fire, confined
to container

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Alarm system
activation, no fire -
unintentional (includes




2021-041643

2021-041647

2021-041652

2021-041656

2021-041659

2021-041664

2021-041672

2021-041673

2021-041678

2021-041682

2021-041685

2021-041690

12/7/2021 11:20

12/7/2021 12:10

12/7/2021 13:53

12/7/2021 14:10

12/7/2021 14:55

12/7/2021 16:07

12/7/2021 18:17

12/7/2021 19:00

12/7/2021 19:57

12/7/2021 21:05

12/7/2021 21:40

12/7/2021 22:46

EGAN Drive

LINDA Avenue

PEDERSON

Street

GLACIER
Highway

ALAWAY Avenue

ANKA Street

DOUGLAS
Highway

GLACIER
Highway

ALLEN Court

BEHRENDS
Avenue

WILLOUGHBY
Avenue

EGAN Drive

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

Public service
assistance, other

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Dispatched and
cancelled en route

Fire Code Enforcement

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Assist physically
disabled or infirm



